Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
FEBRUARY 2019

Usage
204,812
27,811
371

1,151,084
600
2

3348.00

Cost
$22,362.99
$2,969.63
$79.99

$8,151.37
$43.43
$114.87

$1,998.91

$35,721.19



